

Title Appeal No. 01/2025

Regd. No. 01/2025

Present: Sri Bidyut Kr. Roy,
District Judge, Malda. i/c.

Order No. 03

Dt. 05-04-2025

Today is fixed for S.R., A/D & appearance and further order.

Appellant files hazira along with postal received.

Respondent No. 2 appear today by filing power and files a petition with a prayer of the time to file written statement.

S.R. and A/D upon the rest respondent not yet received.

L.C.R. not yet called for.

Call for the L.C.R. at once.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

At the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix 14-05-2025 for filing W.S. by the respondent No. 2. and S.R., A/D upon the rest respondents.

Dictd. & cortd.

by me.

District Judge, Malda i/c.

District Judge, Malda i/c.