

Title Appeal No. 01/2025
Regd. No. 01/2025
CNR No. WBML01-000098-2025

Present: Sri Rajib Saha,
District Judge, Malda.
in-charge

Order No. 10

Dt. 28-01-2026

Today is fixed for S.R. and A/D upon the respondent No.5 and further order.

Both sides file their respective hazira.

S.R. and A/D upon the respondent No. 5 not yet received.

P.O. is on leave.

At the end of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix **07-03-2026** for S.R. and A/D upon the respondent No. 5 and further order.

Dictd. & cortd.

by me.

District Judge, Malda.
in-charge

District Judge, Malda.
in-charge